
M.Sc. Computer Science

Rank List (UR)

Sl.No. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005064 General ARJOB DAS 157 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000942 OBC Golam Tausif 150 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000248 General Sidharth P R 141 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006363 General Sayan Das 135 4

5 CUKRPGCT0005139 EWS Vijay Purohit 125 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002242 OBC Misnad Khasim 123 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003160 General Drishti Surana 116 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003671 General ANULAL P 115 8

9 CUKRPGCT0004727 OBC Tushar Yadav 115 8

10 CUKRPGCT0006026 General ABIJITH C 114 9

11 CUKRPGCT0006294 General ASIM ROY CHOWDHURY 113 10

12 CUKRPGCT0006793 OBC Muhammed Thajudheen 113 10

13 CUKRPGCT0007420 OBC RIZWAN C K 113 10

14 CUKRPGCT0000554 OBC MUHAMMED FASAL V 110 11

15 CUKRPGCT0003524 OBC SANDRA SHINE 110 11

16 CUKRPGCT0000903 OBC SUBITH BABU M 106 12

17 CUKRPGCT0006150 Scheduled Caste (SC) Puli Sambaraju 105 13

18 CUKRPGCT0000457 General SUDESHNA GOSWAMI 104 14

19 CUKRPGCT0001844 General Jerin Yohannan 103 15

20 CUKRPGCT0007108 OBC Faheem N 103 15

21 CUKRPGCT0004601 General Nandita Saha 102 16

22 CUKRPGCT0002305 OBC AMALJITH U K 99 17

23 CUKRPGCT0004407 General TANZEEL BIN SAUD 99 17

24 CUKRPGCT0006149 General AMEESHA ASHOK 99 17

25 CUKRPGCT0000924 General Krishnendu Das 98 18

26 CUKRPGCT0006682 EWS ANKIT PARMAR 98 18

27 CUKRPGCT0005376 OBC BODAKUNTA SAI PRAMOD 97 19

28 CUKRPGCT0006504 General Sohag Dhara 97 19

29 CUKRPGCT0003455 OBC JWELANA M 96 20

30 CUKRPGCT0003822 General ADHY KRISHNA V S 96 20

31 CUKRPGCT0000523 Scheduled Caste (SC) GITANJALI MOHAPATRA 95 21

32 CUKRPGCT0001025 OBC Akshansh Jangir 95 21

33 CUKRPGCT0005300 OBC GOVIND HANS V 95 21

34 CUKRPGCT0000411 OBC AANI JOY D 94 22

35 CUKRPGCT0000164 OBC Kona Bindhu madhavi 93 23

36 CUKRPGCT0001556 OBC MALAVIKA V 93 23

37 CUKRPGCT0002420 OBC SRILAKSHMI J 93 23

38 CUKRPGCT0003029 OBC Srithin A V 93 23

39 CUKRPGCT0003577 General Yashaswi Raj 92 24

40 CUKRPGCT0004760 OBC SANEEN V 92 24

41 CUKRPGCT0004980 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mannam Sweety 92 24

42 CUKRPGCT0000266 General SIDDHARTH SREERAM 91 25

43 CUKRPGCT0000831 OBC MOHAMMAD NOUFAL 91 25

44 CUKRPGCT0002510 OBC Naveen P J 91 25

45 CUKRPGCT0003126 OBC SAJIDA S 91 25

46 CUKRPGCT0004531 OBC ADHIL FAYADH V 91 25

47 CUKRPGCT0005318 OBC MOHAMMED AFSAL PK 91 25

48 CUKRPGCT0005728 OBC FATHIMATH THABSEERA M 91 25

49 CUKRPGCT0001734 EWS MEENU V NAIR 90 26

50 CUKRPGCT0005888 General Gokul P V 90 26

51 CUKRPGCT0003204 OBC ABHAY VINOD K 89 27

52 CUKRPGCT0001363 OBC SUMAIYATH NAFIA C R 88 28



53 CUKRPGCT0005095 General Koustav Manna 88 28

54 CUKRPGCT0001630 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Snehi Topno 87 29

55 CUKRPGCT0002153 OBC Mohd Azeem 87 29

56 CUKRPGCT0004747 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Athram Thirupathi 87 29

57 CUKRPGCT0005088 OBC Karthik K Kishore 87 29

58 CUKRPGCT0005966 OBC SUPRIYA K S 87 29

59 CUKRPGCT0001353 General SNEHAJA 86 30

60 CUKRPGCT0000144 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GORLA NITHEESH KUMAR 85 31

61 CUKRPGCT0005329 OBC ASHISH KUMAR 85 31

62 CUKRPGCT0005633 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Chouhan Ganesh 85 31

63 CUKRPGCT0005641 OBC RADARAPU SATHWIK 85 31

64 CUKRPGCT0006395 OBC KUMAR KARTIK 85 31

65 CUKRPGCT0004448 OBC Pranav M 84 32

66 CUKRPGCT0004969 General MEERA MURALI 84 32

67 CUKRPGCT0000887 OBC Jamsheed Abdul Azeez k P 83 33

68 CUKRPGCT0001309 General ESWARAPRASAD K B 83 33

69 CUKRPGCT0004454 OBC ADHARSH C 83 33

70 CUKRPGCT0006919 OBC ABHINAV V 83 33

71 CUKRPGCT0003876 OBC ANTRE SAMARTH VITTHAL 82 34

72 CUKRPGCT0003920 OBC SAMALA VIJAY KUMAR 82 34

73 CUKRPGCT0004348 OBC ANISHA V 82 34

74 CUKRPGCT0005545 OBC RASHIN K P 82 34

75 CUKRPGCT0001075 General Roshin Sleeba C 80 35

76 CUKRPGCT0003676 OBC RAMEEZ ALI K 80 35

77 CUKRPGCT0003892 General VENAKADASULA SHESHENDRA SATHWIK 80 35

78 CUKRPGCT0006415 General SOHAM KONAR 80 35

79 CUKRPGCT0007422 General ANJO JAISON P 80 35

80 CUKRPGCT0001987 OBC MOHAMMED ADIL 79 36

81 CUKRPGCT0002133 General ANANYA THOMAS 79 36

82 CUKRPGCT0003853 OBC NAVEENA V S 79 36

83 CUKRPGCT0004894 General JYOTHIKA MANOJ 78 37

84 CUKRPGCT0006975 OBC Anvar 78 37

85 CUKRPGCT0007425 OBC ADHITHYA E R 78 37

86 CUKRPGCT0000217 OBC Midhuna G 77 38

87 CUKRPGCT0003591 OBC Aarathi R 77 38

88 CUKRPGCT0007462 OBC HIBA SHIRIN A L 77 38

89 CUKRPGCT0001948 OBC ANANTHAKRISHNA S G 76 39

90 CUKRPGCT0003498 OBC VADAPALLI SIRI 76 39

91 CUKRPGCT0007141 OBC BATTULA CHINNA POLAIAH 76 39

92 CUKRPGCT0007224 OBC VRINDA VIJAYAN 76 39

93 CUKRPGCT0000320 General GEETHU NANDA 75 40

94 CUKRPGCT0005166 OBC Gandra Madhuri 75 40

95 CUKRPGCT0005731 OBC ABDUL GAFOOR 75 40

96 CUKRPGCT0007546 OBC MUHAMMED SHAHABAZ 75 40

97 CUKRPGCT0007729 OBC Nandana V 74 41

98 CUKRPGCT0001591 OBC MANGALI SHIVA PRASAD 73 42

99 CUKRPGCT0004927 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kommu Ruchitha 73 42

100 CUKRPGCT0006461 Scheduled Caste (SC) Padamati Francis Iajeeya 73 42

101 CUKRPGCT0000111 OBC Hrishikesh M Jayakrishnan 72 43

102 CUKRPGCT0000369 OBC TALUKOLLA THARUN 72 43

103 CUKRPGCT0003128 OBC MUHAMMED UNAIS P 72 43

104 CUKRPGCT0005861 Scheduled Caste (SC) T MAHESH 72 43

105 CUKRPGCT0001758 OBC SREELAKSHMI P S 71 44

106 CUKRPGCT0003372 OBC ANSHIDA SULFEEKER 71 44

107 CUKRPGCT0004898 OBC Murshidul Hibhan 71 44

108 CUKRPGCT0007137 OBC NANDANA S MADHU 71 44



109 CUKRPGCT0003764 OBC SHAHNA K 70 45

110 CUKRPGCT0004262 General KRITHI RAI K 70 45

111 CUKRPGCT0004264 OBC FATHIMATH ADHILA 70 45

112 CUKRPGCT0005916 OBC SOORAJ SUDHAKARAN 70 45

113 CUKRPGCT0006784 OBC HANNA C T 70 45

114 CUKRPGCT0000208 General Yubaraj Mahanta 69 46

115 CUKRPGCT0003407 General Md Majid Naseem 69 46

116 CUKRPGCT0005989 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHARMARAPU RENUKA 69 46

117 CUKRPGCT0006685 OBC NIVED N RAJ 69 46

118 CUKRPGCT0004250 OBC HARSHA T V 68 47

119 CUKRPGCT0005175 Scheduled Caste (SC) Tathagata Mandal 68 47

120 CUKRPGCT0006002 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sunny kumar 68 47

121 CUKRPGCT0006040 General Febin V Shiju 68 47

122 CUKRPGCT0006366 OBC VYSHNAV T K 68 47

123 CUKRPGCT0004902 OBC FATHIMMATH NAHLA NM 67 48

124 CUKRPGCT0005248 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rittush Sarkar 67 48

125 CUKRPGCT0006233 OBC PRAGYA BHARTI 67 48

126 CUKRPGCT0007823 OBC ANSIF K 67 48

127 CUKRPGCT0001117 OBC SALE SRAVAN KUMAR 66 49

128 CUKRPGCT0003318 General TITLI PAL 66 49

129 CUKRPGCT0001026 OBC LEZIN S 65 50

130 CUKRPGCT0001614 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUKA RAKESH 65 50

131 CUKRPGCT0002667 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sailendra Narayan Mallick 65 50

132 CUKRPGCT0003386 General KAVINRAJ R 65 50

133 CUKRPGCT0003773 OBC AMEEN AHSAN N 65 50

134 CUKRPGCT0003906 OBC BOYA LAZAR 65 50

135 CUKRPGCT0004750 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALLE ANUSHA 65 50

136 CUKRPGCT0005862 General Bishakha Syam Purkayastha 65 50

137 CUKRPGCT0007824 OBC NIHAL FARIS K 65 50

138 CUKRPGCT0006113 General Viswajith SB 64 51

139 CUKRPGCT0006154 OBC RAVATE SHIVPRASAD SANJAY 64 51

140 CUKRPGCT0000073 Scheduled Caste (SC) Lankapalli Mahitha Chopra 63 52

141 CUKRPGCT0001349 OBC ABHIRAM B 63 52

142 CUKRPGCT0002612 OBC MUHAMMED EFAS P 63 52

143 CUKRPGCT0004859 OBC NIKHIL M V 63 52

144 CUKRPGCT0006165 General Hari Nandan 63 52

145 CUKRPGCT0000272 General ANAGHA DAS P 62 53

146 CUKRPGCT0006897 OBC SHINSHIFA M K 62 53

147 CUKRPGCT0005761 OBC SOURAV K 61 54

148 CUKRPGCT0000798 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasse Seshubabu 60 55

149 CUKRPGCT0004428 OBC NISHIDA V 60 55

150 CUKRPGCT0004875 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RATHOD AJAY 60 55

151 CUKRPGCT0006657 General POTHUGANTI RAKESH 60 55

152 CUKRPGCT0006944 OBC SUNKENAPALLY SUBHASH 60 55

153 CUKRPGCT0007340 OBC PARTHIP V V 60 55

154 CUKRPGCT0002358 General SREE MURALI 59 56

155 CUKRPGCT0003955 OBC AJITH K 59 56

156 CUKRPGCT0004211 General AKASH GOPALAN 59 56

157 CUKRPGCT0007205 OBC SREELAKSHMI C C 59 56

158 CUKRPGCT0005364 General Debmalya Karmakar 58 57

159 CUKRPGCT0005935 OBC ANANDU KRISHNA A 58 57

160 CUKRPGCT0001512 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SABAVATH MOHAN 57 58

161 CUKRPGCT0006049 OBC KILISHETTY NIHARIKA 57 58

162 CUKRPGCT0007210 General NIKESH P 57 58

163 CUKRPGCT0007593 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NIKHIL BHASKAR KANDULNA 57 58

164 CUKRPGCT0000663 General HARI KRISHNAN T 56 59



165 CUKRPGCT0003911 OBC GOWSIKA B 56 59

166 CUKRPGCT0004092 General ARJUN P 56 59

167 CUKRPGCT0000296 OBC RAHMA JUMANA P 55 60

168 CUKRPGCT0004356 OBC VISHNU NARAYANAN V V 55 60

169 CUKRPGCT0004949 OBC MOHAMMED BASHEER V K 55 60

170 CUKRPGCT0004335 General RASHID RABBANI 54 61

171 CUKRPGCT0000781 General Adarsh Ramachandran 53 62

172 CUKRPGCT0006554 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANOTHU BHOOMIKA 53 62

173 CUKRPGCT0006842 OBC MARIYAM FAHDA 53 62

174 CUKRPGCT0007097 OBC PULA BHUVANESHWARI 53 62

175 CUKRPGCT0005682 OBC Niraj Kushwaha 52 63

176 CUKRPGCT0007061 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALLESH 52 63

177 CUKRPGCT0007435 EWS prabha sai jyothsna sravani 52 63

178 CUKRPGCT0002574 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANGEPAGU NIHARIKA 51 64

179 CUKRPGCT0005536 OBC FATHIMATH RUMAISA K H 51 64

180 CUKRPGCT0000036 Scheduled Caste (SC) Akhila P V 50 65

181 CUKRPGCT0002461 OBC ANJIMA S RAJ 50 65

182 CUKRPGCT0005589 OBC MD AZHAR ANSARI 50 65

183 CUKRPGCT0007562 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GOGGELA SAMEERA 50 65

184 CUKRPGCT0005988 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANDUKURI  PAVANI 49 66

185 CUKRPGCT0006232 OBC ANJANA K 49 66

186 CUKRPGCT0002522 General AVINASH  K S 48 67

187 CUKRPGCT0005264 OBC NEHA C P 48 67

188 CUKRPGCT0005387 OBC Fathima Fabin 48 67

189 CUKRPGCT0006220 Scheduled Caste (SC) PASULA PALLAVI 47 68

190 CUKRPGCT0001082 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ade Nikitha 46 69

191 CUKRPGCT0004681 OBC SHAKIRA 46 69

192 CUKRPGCT0006352 OBC TANNIRU SADHA 46 69

193 CUKRPGCT0001199 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Megavath Aravind Kumar 45 70

194 CUKRPGCT0001774 OBC RITHIKA P 45 70

195 CUKRPGCT0003393 OBC NAVYA PP 45 70

196 CUKRPGCT0007299 OBC LINGA GANESH 45 70

197 CUKRPGCT0006598 EWS Divyansh dwivedi 44 71

198 CUKRPGCT0005970 Scheduled Caste (SC) MUKKA PRATHYUSHA 43 72

199 CUKRPGCT0006029 Scheduled Caste (SC) Devendra Pratap Verma 43 72

200 CUKRPGCT0005132 OBC ADITH T H 42 73

201 CUKRPGCT0000094 OBC ATANU SABYASACHI PRUSTY 41 74

202 CUKRPGCT0002534 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHEEKIRALA BHARATHI 41 74

203 CUKRPGCT0006479 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANDUKURI NIKITHA 41 74

204 CUKRPGCT0002611 General Pavithra C 40 75

205 CUKRPGCT0005711 OBC KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH 40 75

206 CUKRPGCT0007708 Scheduled Caste (SC) KALUVALA MOUNIKA 40 75

207 CUKRPGCT0005047 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Banavath Shailaja 38 76

208 CUKRPGCT0000545 General PACHA DILEEP NAGA VENKATA SATYA DURGA SAI 37 77

209 CUKRPGCT0002364 OBC MUHAMMED HAFIS ALI 37 77

210 CUKRPGCT0004106 EWS RAKESH P M 37 77

211 CUKRPGCT0001190 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nirmal kumar sk 36 78

212 CUKRPGCT0002509 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAMIDI SRILEKHA 35 79

213 CUKRPGCT0002904 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Meher Khakhlary 35 79

214 CUKRPGCT0006870 General PENDLI GOUTHAM 35 79

215 CUKRPGCT0001232 OBC Thanush M 34 80

216 CUKRPGCT0007181 General ALAN SEBASTIAN 33 81

217 CUKRPGCT0007750 OBC MASHAIL IZRA 33 81

218 CUKRPGCT0001304 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KUNJA SANDEEP 31 82

219 CUKRPGCT0000918 OBC NIHALA ABDULLA 30 83

220 CUKRPGCT0001452 OBC URUKONDA HARSHITHA 29 84



221 CUKRPGCT0001645 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gaddameedi shivaneela 28 85

222 CUKRPGCT0006295 OBC SABA MUSKAN 27 86

223 CUKRPGCT0006854 OBC HARIOM KUMAR YADAV 27 86

224 CUKRPGCT0006050 Scheduled Caste (SC) D MOUNA SREE 26 87

225 CUKRPGCT0000609 Scheduled Caste (SC) MUDDASI ANITHA 25 88

226 CUKRPGCT0004846 OBC RUKHIYA SHAHMA 25 88

227 CUKRPGCT0001225 Scheduled Caste (SC) INDU KRISHNA M R 17 89



M.Sc. Computer Science

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000942 OBC Golam Tausif 150 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002242 OBC Misnad Khasim 123 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004727 OBC Tushar Yadav 115 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006793 OBC Muhammed Thajudheen 113 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007420 OBC RIZWAN C K 113 4

6 CUKRPGCT0000554 OBC MUHAMMED FASAL V 110 5

7 CUKRPGCT0003524 OBC SANDRA SHINE 110 5

8 CUKRPGCT0000903 OBC SUBITH BABU M 106 6

9 CUKRPGCT0007108 OBC Faheem N 103 7

10 CUKRPGCT0002305 OBC AMALJITH U K 99 8

11 CUKRPGCT0005376 OBC BODAKUNTA SAI PRAMOD 97 9

12 CUKRPGCT0003455 OBC JWELANA M 96 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001025 OBC Akshansh Jangir 95 11

14 CUKRPGCT0005300 OBC GOVIND HANS V 95 11

15 CUKRPGCT0000411 OBC AANI JOY D 94 12

16 CUKRPGCT0000164 OBC Kona Bindhu madhavi 93 13

17 CUKRPGCT0001556 OBC MALAVIKA V 93 13

18 CUKRPGCT0002420 OBC SRILAKSHMI J 93 13

19 CUKRPGCT0003029 OBC Srithin A V 93 13

20 CUKRPGCT0004760 OBC SANEEN V 92 14

21 CUKRPGCT0000831 OBC MOHAMMAD NOUFAL 91 15

22 CUKRPGCT0002510 OBC Naveen P J 91 15

23 CUKRPGCT0003126 OBC SAJIDA S 91 15

24 CUKRPGCT0004531 OBC ADHIL FAYADH V 91 15

25 CUKRPGCT0005318 OBC MOHAMMED AFSAL PK 91 15

26 CUKRPGCT0005728 OBC FATHIMATH THABSEERA M 91 15

27 CUKRPGCT0003204 OBC ABHAY VINOD K 89 16

28 CUKRPGCT0001363 OBC SUMAIYATH NAFIA C R 88 17

29 CUKRPGCT0002153 OBC Mohd Azeem 87 18

30 CUKRPGCT0005088 OBC Karthik K Kishore 87 18

31 CUKRPGCT0005966 OBC SUPRIYA K S 87 18

32 CUKRPGCT0005329 OBC ASHISH KUMAR 85 19

33 CUKRPGCT0005641 OBC RADARAPU SATHWIK 85 19

34 CUKRPGCT0006395 OBC KUMAR KARTIK 85 19

35 CUKRPGCT0004448 OBC Pranav M 84 20

36 CUKRPGCT0000887 OBC Jamsheed Abdul Azeez k P 83 21

37 CUKRPGCT0004454 OBC ADHARSH C 83 21

38 CUKRPGCT0006919 OBC ABHINAV V 83 21

39 CUKRPGCT0003876 OBC ANTRE SAMARTH VITTHAL 82 22

40 CUKRPGCT0003920 OBC SAMALA VIJAY KUMAR 82 22

41 CUKRPGCT0004348 OBC ANISHA V 82 22

42 CUKRPGCT0005545 OBC RASHIN K P 82 22



43 CUKRPGCT0003676 OBC RAMEEZ ALI K 80 23

44 CUKRPGCT0001987 OBC MOHAMMED ADIL 79 24

45 CUKRPGCT0003853 OBC NAVEENA V S 79 24

46 CUKRPGCT0006975 OBC Anvar 78 25

47 CUKRPGCT0007425 OBC ADHITHYA E R 78 25

48 CUKRPGCT0000217 OBC Midhuna G 77 26

49 CUKRPGCT0003591 OBC Aarathi R 77 26

50 CUKRPGCT0007462 OBC HIBA SHIRIN A L 77 26

51 CUKRPGCT0001948 OBC ANANTHAKRISHNA S G 76 27

52 CUKRPGCT0003498 OBC VADAPALLI SIRI 76 27

53 CUKRPGCT0007141 OBC BATTULA CHINNA POLAIAH 76 27

54 CUKRPGCT0007224 OBC VRINDA VIJAYAN 76 27

55 CUKRPGCT0005166 OBC Gandra Madhuri 75 28

56 CUKRPGCT0005731 OBC ABDUL GAFOOR 75 28

57 CUKRPGCT0007546 OBC MUHAMMED SHAHABAZ 75 28

58 CUKRPGCT0007729 OBC Nandana V 74 29

59 CUKRPGCT0001591 OBC MANGALI SHIVA PRASAD 73 30

60 CUKRPGCT0000111 OBC Hrishikesh M Jayakrishnan 72 31

61 CUKRPGCT0000369 OBC TALUKOLLA THARUN 72 31

62 CUKRPGCT0003128 OBC MUHAMMED UNAIS P 72 31

63 CUKRPGCT0001758 OBC SREELAKSHMI P S 71 32

64 CUKRPGCT0003372 OBC ANSHIDA SULFEEKER 71 32

65 CUKRPGCT0004898 OBC Murshidul Hibhan 71 32

66 CUKRPGCT0007137 OBC NANDANA S MADHU 71 32

67 CUKRPGCT0003764 OBC SHAHNA K 70 33

68 CUKRPGCT0004264 OBC FATHIMATH ADHILA 70 33

69 CUKRPGCT0005916 OBC SOORAJ SUDHAKARAN 70 33

70 CUKRPGCT0006784 OBC HANNA C T 70 33

71 CUKRPGCT0006685 OBC NIVED N RAJ 69 34

72 CUKRPGCT0004250 OBC HARSHA T V 68 35

73 CUKRPGCT0006366 OBC VYSHNAV T K 68 35

74 CUKRPGCT0004902 OBC FATHIMMATH NAHLA NM 67 36

75 CUKRPGCT0006233 OBC PRAGYA BHARTI 67 36

76 CUKRPGCT0007823 OBC ANSIF K 67 36

77 CUKRPGCT0001117 OBC SALE SRAVAN KUMAR 66 37

78 CUKRPGCT0001026 OBC LEZIN S 65 38

79 CUKRPGCT0003773 OBC AMEEN AHSAN N 65 38

80 CUKRPGCT0003906 OBC BOYA LAZAR 65 38

81 CUKRPGCT0007824 OBC NIHAL FARIS K 65 38

82 CUKRPGCT0006154 OBC RAVATE SHIVPRASAD SANJAY 64 39

83 CUKRPGCT0001349 OBC ABHIRAM B 63 40

84 CUKRPGCT0002612 OBC MUHAMMED EFAS P 63 40

85 CUKRPGCT0004859 OBC NIKHIL M V 63 40

86 CUKRPGCT0006897 OBC SHINSHIFA M K 62 41

87 CUKRPGCT0005761 OBC SOURAV K 61 42

88 CUKRPGCT0004428 OBC NISHIDA V 60 43

89 CUKRPGCT0006944 OBC SUNKENAPALLY SUBHASH 60 43



90 CUKRPGCT0007340 OBC PARTHIP V V 60 43

91 CUKRPGCT0003955 OBC AJITH K 59 44

92 CUKRPGCT0007205 OBC SREELAKSHMI C C 59 44

93 CUKRPGCT0005935 OBC ANANDU KRISHNA A 58 45

94 CUKRPGCT0006049 OBC KILISHETTY NIHARIKA 57 46

95 CUKRPGCT0003911 OBC GOWSIKA B 56 47

96 CUKRPGCT0000296 OBC RAHMA JUMANA P 55 48

97 CUKRPGCT0004356 OBC VISHNU NARAYANAN V V 55 48

98 CUKRPGCT0004949 OBC MOHAMMED BASHEER V K 55 48

99 CUKRPGCT0006842 OBC MARIYAM FAHDA 53 49

100 CUKRPGCT0007097 OBC PULA BHUVANESHWARI 53 49

101 CUKRPGCT0005682 OBC Niraj Kushwaha 52 50

102 CUKRPGCT0005536 OBC FATHIMATH RUMAISA K H 51 51

103 CUKRPGCT0002461 OBC ANJIMA S RAJ 50 52

104 CUKRPGCT0005589 OBC MD AZHAR ANSARI 50 52

105 CUKRPGCT0006232 OBC ANJANA K 49 53

106 CUKRPGCT0005264 OBC NEHA C P 48 54

107 CUKRPGCT0005387 OBC Fathima Fabin 48 54

108 CUKRPGCT0004681 OBC SHAKIRA 46 55

109 CUKRPGCT0006352 OBC TANNIRU SADHA 46 55

110 CUKRPGCT0001774 OBC RITHIKA P 45 56

111 CUKRPGCT0003393 OBC NAVYA PP 45 56

112 CUKRPGCT0007299 OBC LINGA GANESH 45 56

113 CUKRPGCT0005132 OBC ADITH T H 42 57

114 CUKRPGCT0000094 OBC ATANU SABYASACHI PRUSTY 41 58

115 CUKRPGCT0005711 OBC KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH 40 59

116 CUKRPGCT0002364 OBC MUHAMMED HAFIS ALI 37 60

117 CUKRPGCT0001232 OBC Thanush M 34 61

118 CUKRPGCT0007750 OBC MASHAIL IZRA 33 62

119 CUKRPGCT0000918 OBC NIHALA ABDULLA 30 63

120 CUKRPGCT0001452 OBC URUKONDA HARSHITHA 29 64

121 CUKRPGCT0006295 OBC SABA MUSKAN 27 65

122 CUKRPGCT0006854 OBC HARIOM KUMAR YADAV 27 65

123 CUKRPGCT0004846 OBC RUKHIYA SHAHMA 25 66



M.Sc. Computer Science

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006150 Scheduled Caste (SC) Puli Sambaraju 105 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000523 Scheduled Caste (SC) GITANJALI MOHAPATRA 95 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004980 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mannam Sweety 92 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004927 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kommu Ruchitha 73 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006461 Scheduled Caste (SC) Padamati Francis Iajeeya 73 4

6 CUKRPGCT0005861 Scheduled Caste (SC) T MAHESH 72 5

7 CUKRPGCT0005989 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHARMARAPU RENUKA 69 6

8 CUKRPGCT0005175 Scheduled Caste (SC) Tathagata Mandal 68 7

9 CUKRPGCT0006002 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sunny kumar 68 7

10 CUKRPGCT0005248 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rittush Sarkar 67 8

11 CUKRPGCT0001614 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUKA RAKESH 65 9

12 CUKRPGCT0002667 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sailendra Narayan Mallick 65 9

13 CUKRPGCT0004750 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALLE ANUSHA 65 9

14 CUKRPGCT0000073 Scheduled Caste (SC) Lankapalli Mahitha Chopra 63 10

15 CUKRPGCT0000798 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasse Seshubabu 60 11

16 CUKRPGCT0007061 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALLESH 52 12

17 CUKRPGCT0002574 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANGEPAGU NIHARIKA 51 13

18 CUKRPGCT0000036 Scheduled Caste (SC) Akhila P V 50 14

19 CUKRPGCT0005988 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANDUKURI  PAVANI 49 15

20 CUKRPGCT0006220 Scheduled Caste (SC) PASULA PALLAVI 47 16

21 CUKRPGCT0005970 Scheduled Caste (SC) MUKKA PRATHYUSHA 43 17

22 CUKRPGCT0006029 Scheduled Caste (SC) Devendra Pratap Verma 43 17

23 CUKRPGCT0002534 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHEEKIRALA BHARATHI 41 18

24 CUKRPGCT0006479 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANDUKURI NIKITHA 41 18

25 CUKRPGCT0007708 Scheduled Caste (SC) KALUVALA MOUNIKA 40 19

26 CUKRPGCT0001190 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nirmal kumar sk 36 20

27 CUKRPGCT0002509 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAMIDI SRILEKHA 35 21

28 CUKRPGCT0001645 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gaddameedi shivaneela 28 22

29 CUKRPGCT0006050 Scheduled Caste (SC) D MOUNA SREE 26 23

30 CUKRPGCT0000609 Scheduled Caste (SC) MUDDASI ANITHA 25 24

31 CUKRPGCT0001225 Scheduled Caste (SC) INDU KRISHNA M R 17 25



M.Sc. Computer Science

Rank List (ST)

Sl.No. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001630 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Snehi Topno 87 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004747 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Athram Thirupathi 87 1

3 CUKRPGCT0000144 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GORLA NITHEESH KUMAR 85 2

4 CUKRPGCT0005633 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Chouhan Ganesh 85 2

5 CUKRPGCT0004875 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RATHOD AJAY 60 3

6 CUKRPGCT0001512 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SABAVATH MOHAN 57 4

7 CUKRPGCT0007593 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NIKHIL BHASKAR KANDULNA 57 4

8 CUKRPGCT0006554 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANOTHU BHOOMIKA 53 5

9 CUKRPGCT0007562 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GOGGELA SAMEERA 50 6

10 CUKRPGCT0001082 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ade Nikitha 46 7

11 CUKRPGCT0001199 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Megavath Aravind Kumar 45 8

12 CUKRPGCT0005047 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Banavath Shailaja 38 9

13 CUKRPGCT0002904 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Meher Khakhlary 35 10

14 CUKRPGCT0001304 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KUNJA SANDEEP 31 11



M.Sc. Computer Science

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005139 EWS Vijay Purohit 125 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006682 EWS ANKIT PARMAR 98 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001734 EWS MEENU V NAIR 90 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007435 EWS prabha sai jyothsna sravani 52 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006598 EWS Divyansh dwivedi 44 5

6 CUKRPGCT0004106 EWS RAKESH P M 37 6



M.Sc. Computer Science

Rank Lst (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004727 OBC TUSHAR YADAV 115 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001025 OBC AKSHANSH JANGIR 95 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001353 GENERAL SNEHAJA 86 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005711 OBC KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH 40 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007181 GENERAL ALAN SEBASTIAN 33 5


